
Builder: OVERMARINE GROUP

Year Built: 2007

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 103' 4" (31.5mm)

Beam: 22.63

Min Draft: 4' 4" (1.3mm)

Max Draft: 4' 4" (1.3mm)

Cruise Speed: 28 Knots Kts. (32 MPH)

Max Speed: 33 Knots Kts. (38 MPH)

DAYA — OVERMARINE GROUP

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
DAYA — OVERMARINE GROUP from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht DAYA — OVERMARINE GROUP or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/overmarine_group/103/daya/2007/396486/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

DAYA represents one of the finest examples of the famed 105’ Mangusta model, a marvel
engineered in Italy by the prestige-churning shipyard Overmarine in 2007.

 

An exceptional find within the 105’ Mangusta collection, DAYA stands out prominently.

 

Between the years 2022 and 2023, she underwent a comprehensive refit touching both cosmetic
and mechanical aspects, thereby resulting in an impressively refurbished state of optimal
condition, essentially ready for immediate use.

 

Equipped with two less frequently used MTU series 2000 M93 engines, DAYA can hit a
maximum speed of 33kn and comfortably cruise at 28kn, offering a max range of approximately
700 nautical miles while cruising at 18kn.

 

Carefully designed to comfortably house 10 guests across four en-suite staterooms, she also
accommodates a crew of four.

With a gross tonnage of 134GT, she provides an impressively large and comfortable living area
within.

 

  The powerful and sporty design of DAYA, expertly executed by Stefano Righini, captures the
impressive performance potential of the yacht. Simultaneously, the interiors boast more space
than what one may typically expect from an “open” yacht of similar dimensions. The Mangusta
105 model is one of Overmarine's most popular creations, marked by its expansive interior space
and a dual salon layout, which alongside a gigantic deck area, makes her an ideal yacht for
enjoying quality time with loved ones.
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Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2007

Year Built: 2007 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 103' 4" (31.5mm) Beam: 22.63

Min Draft: 4' 4" (1.3mm) Max Draft: 4' 4" (1.3mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 28 Knots Kts. (32 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 700

Max Speed: 33 Knots Kts. (38 MPH) Max Speed Range: 350 Kts.

Gross Tonnage: 167 Pounds Water Capacity: 1850 Gallons

Holding Tank: 105.67 Gal Gallons Fuel Capacity: 3434.24 Gal Gallons

Fuel Consumption: 198.13 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4

Accommodations

Hull Material: GRP Hull Configuration: Planing

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

105' Mangusta - Drone-7 105' Mangusta - Drone-19

105' Mangusta - Drone-10 105' Mangusta - Drone-18

105' Mangusta - Drone-4 105' Mangusta - Drone-6
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105' Mangusta - Drone-14 105' Mangusta - Drone-16

105' Mangusta - Drone-17 105' Mangusta - Drone-20

105' Mangusta - Drone-21 105' Mangusta - Drone-22
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

DAYA — OVERMARINE GROUP Page 16 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	105' Mangusta - Drone-7
	105' Mangusta - Drone-19
	105' Mangusta - Drone-10
	105' Mangusta - Drone-18
	105' Mangusta - Drone-4
	105' Mangusta - Drone-6
	105' Mangusta - Drone-5
	105' Mangusta - Drone-2
	6a41d7a8-f59b-4241-b00e-a6d84b909a11
	105' Mangusta - Drone-9
	105' Mangusta - Drone-11
	105' Mangusta - Drone-12
	105' Mangusta - Drone-14
	105' Mangusta - Drone-16
	105' Mangusta - Drone-17
	105' Mangusta - Drone-20
	105' Mangusta - Drone-21
	105' Mangusta - Drone-22
	105' Mangusta - Drone-23
	105' Mangusta - Drone-24
	132be8d9-4337-431f-bf27-dbc7f9de9c74
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


